
1a.. ETAPA COPA SUZUKI 2020 - IRC
Yacht Club de Ilhabela

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank SailNo Barco Comandante Modelo TCC Reg 1 Reg 2 Reg 3 Reg 4 Total

1 2076 INAÊ 40 Bayard Umbuzeiro Fo. Beneteau 40.7 1.039 1 2 3 1 7

2 2150 LUCKY ALFORRIA Luiz Villares Malbec 36 1.003 2 3 1 4 10

3 2377 ZORRO Gonçalo Sá Beneteau 50 1.146 3 1 5 6 15

4 2394 AVENTADOR Mauricio Pavão Skipper 30 0.966 5 4 4 2 15

5 2421 ASBAR IV Jonas Penteado Fo. Beneteau First 35 1.017 4 5 6 3 18

6 3737 RUDÁ II - Blue Seal Mario Martinez Custom Boat 42 1.177 6 6 2 5 19

7 1995 MY BOY Lars Müller Multimar 32 1.002 7 7 7 7 28

8 2344 JAZZ John Julio Jansen Multimar 32  9 PEND 9 PEND 9 PEND 9 PEND 36

Reg 1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 13.10.00

Rank SailNo Barco Comandante Modelo TCC Finish Elapsed Corrected

1 2076 INAÊ 40 Bayard Umbuzeiro Fo. Beneteau 40.7 1.039 14.15.27 1.05.27 1.08.00

2 2150 LUCKY ALFORRIA Luiz Villares Malbec 36 1.003 14.18.57 1.08.57 1.09.09

3 2377 ZORRO Gonçalo Sá Beneteau 50 1.146 14.12.07 1.02.07 1.11.11

4 2421 ASBAR IV Jonas Penteado Fo. Beneteau First 35 1.017 14.20.04 1.10.04 1.11.15

5 2394 AVENTADOR Mauricio Pavão Skipper 30 0.966 14.24.31 1.14.31 1.11.59

6 3737 RUDÁ II - Blue Seal Mario Martinez Custom Boat 42 1.177 14.11.25 1.01.25 1.12.17

7 1995 MY BOY Lars Müller Multimar 32 1.002 14.28.30 1.18.30 1.18.39

8 2344 JAZZ John Julio Jansen Multimar 32  14.24.39 PEND  

Reg 2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 14.41.00

Rank SailNo Barco Comandante Modelo TCC Finish Elapsed Corrected

1 2377 ZORRO Gonçalo Sá Beneteau 50 1.146 15.42.36 1.01.36 1.10.36

2 2076 INAÊ 40 Bayard Umbuzeiro Fo. Beneteau 40.7 1.039 15.48.59 1.07.59 1.10.38

3 2150 LUCKY ALFORRIA Luiz Villares Malbec 36 1.003 15.52.22 1.11.22 1.11.35

4 2394 AVENTADOR Mauricio Pavão Skipper 30 0.966 15.56.03 1.15.03 1.12.30

5 2421 ASBAR IV Jonas Penteado Fo. Beneteau First 35 1.017 15.52.42 1.11.42 1.12.55

6 3737 RUDÁ II - Blue Seal Mario Martinez Custom Boat 42 1.177 15.43.03 1.02.03 1.13.02

7 1995 MY BOY Lars Müller Multimar 32 1.002 15.58.55 1.17.55 1.18.04

8 2344 JAZZ John Julio Jansen Multimar 32  15.57.14 PEND  

Reg 3

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 12.20.00

Rank SailNo Barco Comandante Modelo TCC Finish Elapsed Corrected

1 2150 LUCKY ALFORRIA Luiz Villares Malbec 36 1.003 13.27.33 1.07.33 1.07.45

2 3737 RUDÁ II - Blue Seal Mario Martinez Custom Boat 42 1.177 13.17.48 0.57.48 1.08.02

3 2076 INAÊ 40 Bayard Umbuzeiro Fo. Beneteau 40.7 1.039 13.25.30 1.05.30 1.08.03

4 2394 AVENTADOR Mauricio Pavão Skipper 30 0.966 13.31.46 1.11.46 1.09.20

5 2377 ZORRO Gonçalo Sá Beneteau 50 1.146 13.20.34 1.00.34 1.09.25

6 2421 ASBAR IV Jonas Penteado Fo. Beneteau First 35 1.017 13.28.29 1.08.29 1.09.39

7 1995 MY BOY Lars Müller Multimar 32 1.002 13.32.50 1.12.50 1.12.59

8 2344 JAZZ John Julio Jansen Multimar 32  13.36.14 PEND  

Reg 4

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 13.48.00

Rank SailNo Barco Comandante Modelo TCC Finish Elapsed Corrected

1 2076 INAÊ 40 Bayard Umbuzeiro Fo. Beneteau 40.7 1.039 14.52.30 1.04.30 1.07.01

2 2394 AVENTADOR Mauricio Pavão Skipper 30 0.966 14.57.42 1.09.42 1.07.20

3 2421 ASBAR IV Jonas Penteado Fo. Beneteau First 35 1.017 14.54.13 1.06.13 1.07.21

4 2150 LUCKY ALFORRIA Luiz Villares Malbec 36 1.003 14.55.26 1.07.26 1.07.38

5 3737 RUDÁ II - Blue Seal Mario Martinez Custom Boat 42 1.177 14.46.53 0.58.53 1.09.18

6 2377 ZORRO Gonçalo Sá Beneteau 50 1.146 14.49.01 1.01.01 1.09.56

7 1995 MY BOY Lars Müller Multimar 32 1.002 15.01.27 1.13.27 1.13.36

8 2344 JAZZ John Julio Jansen Multimar 32  15.01.26 PEND  
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